www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitchTM RS900G
RuggedSwitchRuggedSwitchTMTM RS900GRS900G
10-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports
The RuggedSwitch™ RS900G is an industrially hardened,
fully managed Ethernet switch providing dual fiber optical
Gigabit Ethernet ports and eight Fast Ethernet copper ports.
Designed to operate reliably in harsh industrial
environments the RS900G provides a high level of

RuggedSwitchRuggedSwitchTMTM RS900GRS900G
10-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports
Order Codes
RS900G -__ - __ - ______ - __
PS   M    P9P10     C
PS: Power Supply
.24 = 24 VDC
.48 = 48 VDC
.HI = 88-300VDC or 85-264VAC
M: Mounting Option
.D = DIN Rail
.P = Panel Mount
.N = None
C: Conformal coating
.0 = None (No Coating)
.CC = Conformal Coating
P9P10 Transceiver Options (2):
.2SFP = Dual 1000X SFP (Mini-GBIC). Order SFP Optics Separately.
.2LCMM = Dual 1000SX Multimode LC 850nm 500m
.2LC10 = Dual 1000LX Singlemode LC 1310nm 10km
.2LC25 = Dual 1000LX Singlemode LC 1310nm 25km
.2SC10 = Dual 1000LX Singlemode SC 1310nm 10km
.2SC25 = Dual 1000LX Singlemode SC 1310nm 25km
SFP (MINI-GBIC) Transceiver Options (2):
.25-10-0111 = 1000SX SFP, Multimode, LC, 850nm, 500m (1) (3)
.25-10-0100 = 1000LX SFP, Singlemode, LC, 1310nm, 10 km (1)
.25-10-0101 = 1000LX SFP, Singlemode, LC, 1310nm, 25 km (1)
.25-10-0108 = 1000LX SFP, Singlemode, LC, 1550nm, 40 km (1) (3)
.25-10-0109 = 1000LX SFP, Singlemode, LC, 1550nm, 70 km (1) (3)
.25-10-0202 = 1000BX SFP, Singlemode / Singlestrand, SC, 1310nm TX, 1490nm RX, 10km (3)
.25-10-0203 = 1000BX SFP, Singlemode / Singlestrand, SC, 1490nm TX, 1310nm RX, 10km
NOTES
1 Distance ratings are typical but will depend on type of cabling, number of connectors and splices.
2 Should you not find an appropriate fiber optic option listed here, please consult RuggedCom for other options.
3 These tranceivers have an operating termperature range of -20 to +85°C.  All other tranceivers have an operating temperature range of  -40° to +85°C.
RuggedCom Inc.
64 Jardin Dr. Unit # 3G
Concord, Ontario Canada L4K 3P3
Tel: (905) 760-7799
Toll Free: (888) 264-0006
Technical Support Center: (866) 922-7975 or (954) 922-7975
Fax: (905) 760-9909
© 2004 RuggedCom Inc.
RuggedSwitch is a trademark of RuggedCom Inc.
Ethernet is a trademark of the Xerox Corporation.
Patent Pending
All specifications in this document are subject to change without notice.
Rev 1-H
For additional information on our products and
services, please visit our web site at: www.ruggedcom.com
Produits et Solutions en
Communication Industrielle
Acquisition de Données et
Transport de l’Information
2 6 , r u e B e r g s o n
42000 Saint Etienne - France
Tél.: +33 (0) 4 77 92 03 56
Fax: +33 (0) 4 77 92 03 57